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EQUITY MARKET STATISTICS ‘ Friday, July 22, 2022 77 0.47x
GAINERS LOSERS FLAT MKT BREADTH
SECTOR PERFORMANCE
NGXASI Day Change -0.27% S/N Ticker Previous Close Tgﬁ:‘sye's I'é}:‘izy
NGXASI Current 51,979.92 1 NGXBNK 379.85 390.57 2.82%
NGXASI Previous 52,122.00 2 NGXCNSMRGDS 601.18 599.89 -0.21%
NGX YTD 21.69% 3 NGXINDUSTR 2066.84 2078.00 0.54%
Mkt Cap (N'trn) 28,030.67 4 NGXINS 175.75 173.48 -1.29%
Total Volume (m) 205.05 5 NGXOILGAS 561.63 562.31 0.12%
Total Value (¥'m) 3,058.09
GAINERS
S/N Ticker Previous Close Toda; Today's Low Today's Close Volume Traded Value Inter-day Inter-day
Change Change
1 INTBREW 4.95 5.40 5.40 5.40 2,416,387.00 N12,907,004.00 9.09% ¥0.45
2 LINKASSURE 0.54 0.58 0.58 0.58 436,155.00 N250,131.90 7.41% N0.04
3 NEM 3.17 3.40 3.40 3.40 291,885.00 N992,617.00 7.26% No0.23
4 REDSTAREX 2.46 2.60 2.60 2.60 126,900.00 N328,108.30 5.69% No.14
5 CUTIX 2.27 2.40 2.38 2.38 1,432,696.00 N3,393,613.97 4.85% NO.11
6 CHIPLC 0.67 0.68 0.67 0.68 877,740.00 N585,994.80 1.49% N0.01
7 NAHCO 5.44 5.50 5.50 5.50 846,311.00 ¥4,855,794.85 1.10% ¥0.06
8 FBNH 11.15 11.20 11.05 11.20 9,534,292.00 N105,876,229.95 0.45% N0.05
9 FIDELITYBK 3.09 3.10 3.09 3.10 9,270,687.00 N28,710,784.50 0.32% N0.01
10
LOSERS
n L=y Inter-day
S/N ker Previous Close Today's High Today's Low Today's Close Volume Traded Value Change
%) Change (¥)
1 MAYBAKER 4.00 3.62 3.60 3.60 691,151.00 N2,528,979.52 -10.00% -N0.40
2 RTBRISCOE 0.44 0.40 0.40 0.40 1,004,497.00 N402,773.55 -9.09% -¥0.04
3 WAPCO 26.00 24.10 24.10 24.10 1,784,747.00 N44,697,412.80 3 -N1.90
4 FTNCOCOA 0.32 0.32 0.30 0.30 903,853.00 N279,203.14 -6.25% -¥0.02
5 ETI 10.60 10.00 10.00 10.00 332,779.00 N3,314,056.25 -5.66% -N0.60
6 ZENITHBANK 21.95 21.95 20.75 20.75 16,043,794.00 N347,895,115.15 -5.47% -N1.20
7 CUSTODIAN 7.30 7.00 7.00 7.00 287,031.00 N2,010,967.75 -4.11% -N0.30
8 HONYFLOUR 2.44 2.35 2.25 2.35 946,357.00 N2,180,254.05 -3.69% -N0.09
9 NEIMETH 1.66 1.60 1.60 1.60 249,362.00 N400,217.98 -3.61% -N0.06
10 FLOURMILL 34.00 33.00 33.00 33.00 18,359,002.00 N605,847,411.10 -2.94% -N1.00
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Volume Traded
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N665.00
N755,363,802.25
¥N14,590,897.45
N2,180,254.05
N78,333.20
N10,841.25
N12,007,004.00
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N4,855,794.85
¥443,005.90
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¥400,217.98
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No0.05
-N1.70
-N1.75
N2.25

N10.80
N8.30
-N2.45
No.21
-No.58
N1.50
¥o0.03
-NO.11
N3.95
N0.26
No.10
-N0.90
¥0.26
-No.21
N8.00
-N1.40
No0.00
-N0.29
N1.75
N1.30
N0.41
-N0.20
¥o0.03
N0.55
N3.67
N4.65
-N0.09
N0.45
-N1.44
-N5.25
N51.50
-N1.05
-N0.05
-N0.30
N0.45
N0.29
No.12
N4.75
No.17
-N0.04
N1.43
No0.07
-N0.90
-N0.39
-No.42
No.14
¥2.06
N0.20
N2.10
N32.00
N1.70
N1.76
-N2.20
-No.25
-No.15




NEM
NESTLE
NGXGROUP
NNFM
NOTORE
NPFMCRFBK
OANDO
OKOMUOIL
PHARMDEK(
PRESCO
PRESTIGE
PZ
REDSTAREX
REGALINS
RTBRISCOE
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ZENITHBANK
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3.40 291,885
1400.00 4,411
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8.60 50
62.50 3,000
1.68 119,945
5.14 2,398,375
216.90 5,912
1.75 1,041
158.40 75,729
0.42 91,863
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2.60 126,900
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6.25 5,103
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DISCLAIMER
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